Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

RESULTS
Figures

Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

ONO O~ WND =

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
MONTREUX-NATATION
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LAUSANNE NATATION
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LAUSANNE NATATION
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SC FLOS BUCHS
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
MONTREUX-NATATION
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

luliano Laura

W st Silvia
Sahli Galina
Robert Nadia
Séchaud Anne
Morger Susi

Brennwald Nina

Scrignari Tiziana
Zufferey Martina
Candini Lourdes
Neuhaus Ruth

Name

NYFFELER Sara
NIPPEL Melanie
RIHM Manuela

24 FEB 2013

DSV

SCDU
ASGE
PCB
LN
LNZ

LNZ
ASGE
FLOS
MN
WSB

YB

95
96
95

OTRANTO VIRGINIA Paula 96

SCHROCKER Camille
GIGER Sophie
JACCARD Gladys
ANDERE Karime
ARRIGONI Elsa
MULLER Estelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria
WIDMER Giordana
RUFER Noélle
NYDEGGER Michelle
KREIS Lea
SEYDOUX Oriane
FLURI Christine
UMICEVIC Mina
MECHNIG Milena
JACCARD Mélisande
DESPLAND Charlotte
FELBER Lea
STREICHER Shana
ROSSELET Pauline
SOLDATI Lucia
NEDELLEC Morgane
SOLOMON Zoé
SCHIERSCHER Marluce
HEINIGER Noémie
DOBELI Catherine
MEILI Noemi

FAH Livia

STAMPFLI Rahel
GLOOR Sophie
AUBERT Laetitia
THOME Rahel
BATTAILLARD Sophie
ROHRER Nina
KILCHER Jeannine
POLETTI Mathilda
BENINCA Léa
VALIEVA Ekaterina
BRAUN Salome
ARIOLI Cristina
D'ESPOSITO Alessia
BADOUD Audrey
LAZAREWSKI Delfina
NOBILE Anna
LANARO Melissa

Results J1 SUM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls FigureResults 26.02.2013 17:54 1

96
95
96
95
95
95
98
98
95
97
96
97
96
97
95
98
98
95
98
98
97
95
97
96
98
98
96
97
95
97
97
97
98
97
95
98
95
97
97
95
98
98
98
97
97
96

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

100 %

69.4234
68.4234
67.3213
67.0511
66.2883
66.2583
66.2372
65.3934
64.6907
64.5976
63.6517
63.1862
63.1562
62.9940
62.9489
62.8529
62.6757
62.5465
62.1802
62.1532
62.1201
62.0601
62.0390
62.0210
61.8769
61.7538
61.5676
61.5345
61.4535
60.7628
60.4715
60.4024
60.2162
60.1862
58.9880
58.9640
58.9550
58.8108
58.7628
58.6066
58.2973
58.2913
57.9640
57.5946
57.4745
57.3153
57.0751
56.8679
56.6126
56.5886

Start time 14:30

Molinari Monica LUG
Jaggi Claudia SVB
El Difrawi Amina JNO
Berendsen Carry LNZ
Berenguer Delphine DSV
Jitz Deborah FLOS
Tanner Sabrina SVB
Benoit Véronique DSV
Flihmann Andrea SCDU
Jupp Emma ASGE
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LAUSANNE NATATION

SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LAUSANNE NATATION
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
MEYRIN NATATION
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LAUSANNE NATATION
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

Name

RITTER Enya
GIOVANELLI Mara
SECHAUD Marjorie
BERLIAT Jasmin
MARAZZ| Tosca
FELBER Noemi
MULLER Sarah
MONOD Pauline
CHRAST Livia
SARMENTO Helena
TOFFANIN Sara
PINTER Leonora
HERMANSEDER Ainoa
SIVUNEN Hanna
ZEHTABCHI Mandana
NYDEGGER Patricia
VALENZUELA Mélanie
CASTALDO llaria
KIPFER Nadja
SIEGFRIED Jennifer
LOUREIRO Karla
BURI Adrienne

RESULTS
Figures

24 FEB 2013

YB
98
96
97
97
98
95
98
95
96
97
96
98
97
97
96
98
96
96
97
97
97
97

100 %
56.5405
56.1381
56.1021
55.4865
55.4474
55.4384
55.2432
54.9520
54.9249
54.7928
54.4054
54.3063
53.7718
53.2943
52.9550
52.8529
52.7598
52.3393
27.0841

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Start time 14:30
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4

Rank Nation / Club

1 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

2  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

3  SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

4 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

5  AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

6  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

7 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

8 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

9  AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

luliano Laura

W st Silvia
Sahli Galina
Robert Nadia
Séchaud Anne
Morger Susi

Brennwald Nina

Scrignari Tiziana
Zufferey Martina
Candini Lourdes
Neuhaus Ruth

313 Kip Split Closing 180°

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

112f Ibis Continuous Spin (720°)

307 Flying Fish
115¢ Catalina Twirl

Name

NYFFELER Sara

NIPPEL Melanie

RIHM Manuela

OTRANTO VIRGINIA Paula

SCHROCKER Camille

GIGER Sophie

JACCARD Gladys

ANDERE Karime

ARRIGONI Elsa

YB
95

96

95

96

96

95

96

95

95

Results J1 SUM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls DetailResultFigure 26.02.2013 14:55

24 FEB 2013

DSV

SCDU
ASGE
PCB
LN
LNZ

LNZ
ASGE
FLOS
MN
WSB

J1

7.6
7.0
71
7.2

7.2
6.7
7.0
6.9

71
6.5
71
6.7

6.9
6.8
7.0
7.3

6.4
6.7
7.0
6.8

7.4
6.4
7.2
6.6

6.0
6.1
6.7
6.3

6.5
6.3
6.9
6.6

6.3
6.6
6.7
6.1

J2

7.2
6.7
7.0
6.7

6.9
6.8
7.1
6.4

6.5
6.7
6.7
6.3

6.5
6.7
6.4
6.6

6.9
6.4
71
6.4

6.4
6.4
7.0
6.4

6.4
6.6
7.0
6.9

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.2

6.8
6.4
6.8
6.3

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

J3

7.5
7.0
6.9
6.5

7.0
6.6
7.3
6.3

6.8
6.5
6.8
6.6

7.0
6.5
6.6
6.4

6.3
6.6
7.0
6.5

6.8
6.4
7.0
6.3

6.9
6.6
6.7
6.8

6.7
6.6
6.8
6.2

6.2
6.9
6.3
6.3

J4

71
6.8
6.9
6.6

6.6
7.0
7.1
6.8

6.8
6.7
6.8
6.6

6.9
6.9
7.0
6.7

6.5
6.5
6.7
6.3

6.6
6.7
6.8
6.4

6.6
6.3
71
6.6

6.6
6.4
6.9
6.4

6.3
6.6
7.0
6.2

25
2.8
3.0
2.8

J5

6.9
7.0
71
6.5

7.0
6.6
6.8
6.7

7.0
6.4
7.0
6.8

6.6
6.3
6.1
6.8

6.3
6.6
6.9
6.7

7.0
6.2
6.4
6.1

6.5
6.7
6.8
6.5

6.5
6.4
7.0
6.3

6.9
6.2
6.3
6.6

Molinari Monica
Jaggi Claudia

El Difrawi Amina
Berendsen Carry
Berenguer Delphine

Jutz Deborah
Tanner Sabrina
Benoit Véronique
Flihmann Andrea
Jupp Emma

Pen Fig Pt

18.1667
19.4133
21.0000
18.4800

17.4167
18.7600
21.2000
18.5733

17.1667
18.3867
20.6000
18.5733

17.0000
18.6667
20.0000
18.7600

16.0000
18.3867
20.9000
18.2933

17.0000
17.9200
20.8000
17.8267

16.2500
18.2000
20.5000
18.5733

16.3333
18.0133
20.6000
17.6400

16.1667
18.2933
19.8000
17.5467

Start time 14:30

LUG
SvB
JNO
LNZ
DSV

FLOS
SVB
DSV
SCDU
ASGE

0.901

100 %
69.4234

68.4234

67.3213

67.0511

66.2883

66.2583

66.2372

65.3934

64.6907
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

Name

MULLER Estelle

PESCHL Joelle

PIFFARETTI Maria

WIDMER Giordana

RUFER Noélle

NYDEGGER Michelle

KREIS Lea

SEYDOUX Oriane

FLURI Christine

UMICEVIC Mina

MECHNIG Milena

JACCARD Mélisande

DESPLAND Charlotte

FELBER Lea

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
95

98

98

95

97

96

97

96

97

95

98

98

95

98
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Figure

24 FEB 2013
Ji J2 J3

6.6 6.5 6.3
65 6.6 6.8
6.9 6.3 6.3
6.6 64 64

6.8 6.4 6.8
6.4 6.5 6.2
6.1 6.7 6.3
6.1 6.4 6.1

6.3 6.1 6.6
65 6.2 57
6.3 6.2 6.8
6.2 6.2 6.0

6.1 6.4 6.6
6.4 6.0 57
6.5 59 6.6
6.3 6.2 6.2

6.2 64 6.7
64 6.6 59
64 6.2 6.8
6.2 6.5 57

6.4 6.3 6.5
6.0 6.2 59
6.8 6.8 6.7
6.7 6.4 6.2

6.8 6.0 6.9
6.2 6.1 6.2
64 6.2 6.3
64 6.2 6.3

6.2 6.0 6.3
6.1 6.4 65
6.6 6.5 6.8
59 6.0 6.0

6.6 58 6.7
59 58 59
6.6 6.4 6.2
6.8 6.2 6.3

6.5 6.1 6.8
55 55 57
6.5 6.1 6.9
6.3 6.2 6.1

6.0 6.0 6.1
64 6.7 6.2
6.1 6.1 6.6
6.3 6.1 59

6.6 6.1 6.3
6.0 6.2 6.0
6.2 6.2 538
6.3 6.2 6.2

57 6.6 6.3
58 6.0 57
6.9 6.7 6.1
65 6.3 538

6.1 6.0 6.2
6.3 6.1 6.2
56 6.6 6.2
6.4 6.3 6.2

J4

6.2
6.7
6.4
6.4

6.6
6.0
6.6
6.1

6.7
6.0
6.9
6.1

6.5
5.9
6.5
6.5

6.7
6.2
6.8
6.0

6.3
5.8
6.1
6.4

6.4
5.6
6.2
6.2

5.9
6.0
6.9
6.3

6.4
5.9
6.3
6.4

6.2
6.1
6.7
6.2

6.2
5.5
6.6
6.1

6.5
5.7
6.7
6.1

6.1
5.8
6.4
5.9

6.2
6.2
6.9
6.3

J5

6.3
6.5
6.5
6.7

6.9
6.0
6.2
6.4

6.4
6.0
6.7
6.4

6.9
6.0
6.7
6.3

5.8
6.0
6.2
6.1

6.3
5.8
5.7
6.4

6.4
5.8
6.5
6.5

6.3
6.0
6.5
6.2

6.4
5.6
6.4
6.3

6.5
6.0
6.5
6.0

6.3
6.0
6.9
6.1

6.4
6.1
6.3
6.2

6.2
6.0
6.5
6.4

6.0
6.1
6.0
6.1

Start time 14:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

15.9167
18.4800
19.2000
18.1067

64.5976

16.8333
17.3600
19.1000
17.3600

63.6517

16.0833
16.9867
19.8000
17.2667

63.1862

16.2500
16.7067
19.6000
17.5467

63.1562

16.0833
17.3600
19.4000
17.0800

62.9940

15.8333
16.5200
19.6000
17.9200

62.9489

16.3333
16.8933
18.9000
17.6400

62.8529

15.4167
17.2667
19.9000
16.9867

62.6757

16.1667
16.4267
19.1000
17.7333

62.5465

16.0000
16.0533
19.7000
17.2667

62.1802

15.2500
17.3600
19.3000
17.0800

62.1532

16.0000
16.8933
18.7000
17.3600

62.1201

15.5000
16.4267
19.6000
17.3600

62.0601

15.2500
17.2667
18.8000
17.5467

62.0390
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Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern 24 FEB 2013 Start time 14:30
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
24  MONTREUX-NATATION STREICHER Shana 98 6.1 62 64 66 6.5 15.9167 62.0210
57 57 59 6.1 6.0 16.4267
6.2 58 6.9 6.8 6.7 19.7000
6.0 56 6.0 6.0 6.0 16.8000
25 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE ROSSELET Pauline 97 63 65 63 6.3 6.0 15.7500 61.8769
6.2 59 59 6.0 6.0 16.7067
70 65 6.6 6.7 55 19.8000
59 57 59 58 6.1 16.4267
26 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO SOLDATI Lucia 95 6.0 6.0 6.1 56 56 14.6667 61.7538
65 65 6.7 6.0 6.0 17.7333
65 68 69 6.7 65 20.0000
58 58 55 57 6.0 16.1467
27 LAUSANNE NATATION NEDELLEC Morgane 97 6.0 57 64 65 64 15.6667 61.5676
62 65 6.2 6.1 6.0 17.2667
58 6.0 6.6 6.1 6.6 18.7000
6.1 58 59 6.0 6.0 16.7067
28 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE SOLOMON Zoé 96 6.0 63 6.1 64 6.1 15.4167 61.5345
6.3 6.2 54 57 58 16.5200
62 64 65 58 65 19.1000
6.2 55 6.1 64 62 17.2667
29 SCFLOS BUCHS SCHIERSCHER Marluce 98 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.4 59 15.1667 61.4535
6.2 63 6.1 57 59 16.9867
6.0 65 6.8 6.2 59 18.7000
6.3 6.1 6.0 64 6.2 17.3600
30 SYV SCHONENWERD HEINIGER Noémie 98 66 6.3 6.7 6.7 6.0 16.3333 60.7628
6.4 6.0 59 64 6.0 2 171733
6.3 6.2 6.1 63 65 18.8000
6.3 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.1 17.3600
31 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX DOBELI Catherine 9% 6.0 6.1 63 6.1 6.1 15.2500 60.4715
6.0 60 58 54 6.1 16.6133
58 59 64 58 6.2 17.9000
65 59 63 6.1 6.2 17.3600
32 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH MEILI Noemi 97 59 57 59 59 58 14.6667 60.4024
62 6.0 58 6.1 57 16.7067
58 65 56 6.6 62 18.5000
6.0 63 6.3 6.1 6.0 17.1733
33 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN FAH Livia 95 63 59 6.2 6.0 6.2 15.3333 60.2162
6.1 6.1 6.1 53 538 16.8000
57 56 6.0 63 6.6 18.0000
59 62 6.1 59 57 16.7067
34 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN STAMPFLI Rahel 97 59 6.0 59 58 57 14.6667 60.1862
6.1 63 56 58 6.0 16.7067
55 57 57 63 64 17.7000
6.4 65 63 6.3 6.1 17.7333
35 LAUSANNE NATATION GLOOR Sophie 97 58 6.0 59 6.2 6.0 14.9167 58.9880
6.1 6.2 65 59 6.0 17.0800
55 55 54 53 57 16.4000
59 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.3 17.0800
36 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER AUBERT Laetitia 97 56 6.0 6.0 6.1 59 14.9167 58.9640
59 58 55 56 6.0 16.1467
51 58 57 59 6.1 17.4000
6.0 6.2 62 6.0 57 16.9867
37 SCFLOS BUCHS THOME Rahel 98 6.3 6.2 64 6.3 6.2 15.6667 58.9550
56 57 58 55 55 15.6800
53 57 59 56 65 17.2000
6.0 6.2 6.1 6.0 57 16.8933

Chief Recorder : Salera Sisto
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

MONTREUX-NATATION

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

Name

BATTAILLARD Sophie

ROHRER Nina

KILCHER Jeannine

POLETTI Mathilda

BENINCA Léa

VALIEVA Ekaterina

BRAUN Salome

ARIOLI Cristina

D'ESPOSITO Alessia

BADOUD Audrey

LAZAREWSKI Delfina

NOBILE Anna

LANARO Melissa

RITTER Enya

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

24 FEB 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

97 6.0 63 56 58
57 57 55 52
59 6.1 6.2 6.0
6.1 6.1 6.0 58

9% 65 6.0 6.0 64
6.1 6.0 58 5.9
56 53 56 5.2
6.1 6.1 57 6.0

98 58 57 57 56
59 58 58 57
56 57 64 64
56 58 57 6.2

95 56 58 6.1 6.2
58 6.0 56 5.0
6.0 55 6.1 6.0
6.0 60 59 538

97 55 55 55 56
6.0 59 58 55
59 6.1 57 6.5
58 59 6.0 56

97 63 59 63 6.2
6.1 6.1 6.2 5.7
52 53 5.0 5.0
6.2 59 6.0 5.9

95 57 54 54 55
6.0 59 57 54
59 54 6.0 58
57 6.1 6.0 56

98 58 6.1 6.1 6.1
57 56 56 53
53 56 55 59
6.3 57 56 58

98 55 54 51 5.1
59 6.0 57 54
6.1 59 59 56
57 58 59 56

98 55 55 50 5.1
57 6.0 59 54
58 6.1 58 5.0
6.0 58 59 538

97 54 59 54 6.0
48 53 56 5.0
6.0 6.1 6.4 59
58 57 58 55

97 56 53 59 55
58 58 53 538
53 56 63 53
56 57 58 58

96 55 53 53 5.1
56 63 54 53
57 62 6.2 5.0
58 58 54 56

98 55 55 57 56
6.0 59 58 53
51 54 58 6.2
57 56 57 57

Results J1 SUM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls DetailResultFigure 26.02.2013 1%55

J5

5.4
5.5
6.4
6.0

6.2
5.7
5.7
5.8

5.5
5.8
6.6
5.8

6.0
5.4
5.3
5.9

5.5
6.0
6.1
5.8

5.7
5.8
5.8
6.0

5.6
5.7
6.6
5.8

6.1
5.5
6.0
5.6

5.8
6.0
6.3
5.6

5.0
6.0
5.9
5.9

5.1
5.3
6.7
6.0

5.5
5.5
6.0
5.8

5.2
5.8
6.2
5.6

5.2
5.4
5.9
5.6

Start time 14:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

14.5000
15.5867
18.3000
16.8933

58.8108

15.5000
16.5200
16.5000
16.7067

58.7628

14.1667
16.2400
18.5000
16.1467

58.6066

14.9167
15.6800
17.5000
16.6133

58.2973

13.7500
16.5200
18.1000
16.3333

58.2913

15.3333
16.8000
15.5000
16.7067

57.9640

13.7500
16.1467
17.7000
16.3333

57.5946

15.2500
15.5867
17.0000
15.9600

57.4745

13.3333
16.4267
17.9000
15.9600

57.3153

13.0000
16.4267
17.5000
16.4267

57.0751

13.9167
14.5600
18.5000
16.1467

56.8679

13.8333
15.9600
16.9000
16.1467

56.6126

13.1667
15.6800
18.1000
15.8667

56.5886

13.8333
15.9600
17.1000
15.8667

56.5405
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

LAUSANNE NATATION

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LAUSANNE NATATION

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

MEYRIN NATATION

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

Name

GIOVANELLI Mara

SECHAUD Marjorie

BERLIAT Jasmin

MARAZZI Tosca

FELBER Noemi

MULLER Sarah

MONOD Pauline

CHRAST Livia

SARMENTO Helena

TOFFANIN Sara

PINTER Leonora

HERMANSEDER Ainoa

SIVUNEN Hanna

ZEHTABCHI Mandana

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

24 FEB 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

96 57 53 53 54
6.0 56 54 52
6.0 6.1 59 59
56 56 58 57

97 57 58 57 59
52 56 53 54
56 54 53 57
56 6.3 6.2 5.8

97 54 54 55 53
56 56 56 4.9
55 56 54 59
58 57 57 57

98 54 52 54 57
6.1 6.2 6.4 5.0
51 52 59 5.1
56 54 58 5.5

9% 6.2 6.0 64 59
56 50 49 5.1
55 54 57 55
56 59 58 55

98 52 50 54 56
57 57 56 54
55 58 56 5.7
54 57 55 56

95 58 59 58 6.1
53 54 50 5.1
51 51 52 55
55 58 6.0 57

9% 57 55 58 58
58 58 6.0 56
45 4.7 48 541
57 57 59 5.9

97 54 57 56 55
55 55 54 49
53 57 50 53
55 56 58 57

96 53 51 54 55
57 56 58 5.2
48 53 54 53
55 57 53 57

98 53 55 52 57
51 52 58 46
50 59 58 54
57 52 55 55

97 55 52 56 55
56 55 52 47
49 51 48 55
54 56 57 53

97 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.0
53 52 53 5.0
47 48 44 438
53 54 57 54

96 5.1 52 49 54
50 53 53 4.9
48 52 51 52
57 58 57 56

Results J1 SUM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls DetailResultFigure 26.02.2013 1555

J5

5.1
5.4
6.0
5.6

5.6
5.0
5.2
6.0

5.2
5.0
6.0
5.9

5.2
5.4
5.9
5.5

5.8
5.2
4.9
5.5

5.4
5.3
5.7
5.4

5.8
5.6
5.9
5.4

5.2
5.6
5.1
5.7

5.5
5.8
5.4
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.2
5.5

5.4
5.0
6.8
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.5
5.6

6.0
5.4
5.3
5.3

4.8
5.3
5.2
5.9

Start time 14:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

13.3333
15.3067
17.9000
15.7733

56.1381

14.3333
14.8400
16.3000
16.8000

56.1021

13.4167
15.1200
17.0000
16.0533

55.4865

13.3333
16.5200
16.2000
15.4933

55.4474

15.0833
14.2800
16.4000
15.7733

55.4384

13.3333
15.5867
17.0000
15.4000

55.2432

14.5833
14.7467
15.8000
15.8667

54.9520

14.1667
16.0533
14.6000
16.1467

54.9249

13.8333
15.3067
16.0000
15.6800

54.7928

13.4167
15.5867
15.8000
15.5867

54.4054

13.5000
14.2800
17.1000
15.4000

54.3063

13.6667
15.0267
15.5000
15.4933

53.7718

15.0833
14.7467
14.3000
15.0267

53.2943

12.6667
14.5600
15.5000
16.0533

52.9550
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern
Rank Nation / Club
66 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

67 LAUSANNE NATATION

68 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

DNS SC FLOS BUCHS

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J1

Name

NYDEGGER Patricia

VALENZUELA Mélanie

CASTALDO llaria

KIPFER Nadja

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
98

96

96

97

Results J1 SUM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls DetailResultFigure 26.02.2013 1655

Figure

24 FEB 2013
Ji J2 J3

54 53 55
56 59 5.0
50 5.1 5.0
55 53 54

50 5.0 49
56 54 52
53 5.1 53
55 54 54

51 54 52
52 50 49
51 55 5.0
53 54 53

58 54 55
64 58 58

J4

5.4
4.9
5.2
5.4

5.3
5.3
5.7
5.5

5.5
5.1
5.2
5.5

5.8
5.5

J5

5.4
5.2
5.6
5.4

4.8
5.2
5.4
5.7

5.1
5.0
5.5
5.6

5.0
5.7

Start time 14:30
Pen Fig Pt 100 %

13.5000 52.8529
14.7467
15.3000
15.1200

12.4167 52.7598
14.8400
16.0000
15.3067

13.0833 52.3393
14.0933
15.8000
15.1200

13.9167 27.0841
16.1467
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Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

RESULTS
Figures
Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern 24 FEB 2013 Start time 11:30
Referee luliano Laura DSV
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Jupp Emma ASGE Judge 1 Brennwald Nina LNZ
Judge 2 Neuhaus Ruth WSB Judge 2 Tanner Sabrina SVB
Judge 3 Morger Susi LNZ Judge 3 Martel Petra SCSO
Judge 4 Molinari Monica LUG Judge 4 El Difrawi Amina JNO
Judge 5 Rufer Claudia SCSO Judge 5 Lehmann Noemi PCB
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Jitz Deborah FLOS Judge 1 Belat Arlette PULL
Judge 2 Berenguer Delphine DSV  Judge 2 Berendsen Carry LNZ
Judge 3 Stettler Fabienne PCB Judge 3 Zufferey Martina FLOS
Judge 4 Imbert Jennifer JNO  Judge 4 Seydoux Loyse JNO
Judge 5 Wiist Silvia SCDU Judge 5 Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya LUG
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %

1 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX BERGONZI Clara 02 61.2311

2 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX CHOBAZ Vanessa 02 60.7467

3 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WEIBEL Alissa 01 60.3067

4 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO MAFFIOLI Kira 02 59.8978

5 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BACHTOLD Kim 03 59.7600

6 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN CRAZZOLARA Blanca 01 58.7333

7 LAUSANNE NATATION FAHRNI llona 02 58.6933

8 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH STEINER Anja 01 58.5956

9 MORGES NATATION KAELIN Laetitia 01 58.4933

10 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER  MELLO-HERITIER Paloma 01 58.4000

11 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE HUET Morgane 01 58.2889

12 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN BREAKSPEARE Kai 01 57.9822

13 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH LESURTEL Romane 02 57.8489

14 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ROTH Marigna 02 57.3733

15 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ZOLLINGER Tessa 02 57.3689

16 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE DARIO Mel 01 57.3022

17 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER  JEANMONOD Maélle 01 57.2978

18 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL MARAZZI Ornella 01 57.2889

19 LAUSANNE NATATION VARESIO Margaux 01 57.2178

20 LUGANO NUQOTO P. SINCRO ZINETTI Althea 01 57.1733

21 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX ALVAREZ-GUILLARION Jrene 01 56.8756

22 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN HELFER Anouk 01 56.7689

23 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO STANZANI Noemi 01 56.2533

24 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER  PARATTE Julia 02 56.0667

25 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE SLAGER Fredericke 01 55.6933

26 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN VETTER Mahelet 02 55.4222

27 LAUSANNE NATATION SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babou 01 55.1511

28 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN RUFER Anais-fabia 03 54.6933

29 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO NICOLET Katarina 02 54.4933

30 SCFLOSBUCHS ENGELER Jil 02 54.0133

31 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN STETTLER Aline 03 53.9956

32 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX MOI Léa 01 53.7822

33 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN VON BUREN Alisia 02 53.1733

34 MORGES NATATION CAPLAIN Alice 01 53.1244

35 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NIPPEL Fabienne 03 53.0756

36 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN BOLIS Leila 01 52.8844

37 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BATTAGLIA Giorgia 03 52.4756

38 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH CATALANO Kristina 02 52.4533

39 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO SPADEA Angela 02 52.3644

40 SCFLOS BUCHS EGGENBERGER Dominique 01 52.3422

41 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH TRINCIA Chiara 03 52.2889

42 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH RUFER Anais 01 52.2533

43 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BABBUCCI Cecilia 02 52.0267

44 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BASTIAN Jasmine 02 51.9733

45 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN BACHL Mara 01 51.9378

46 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN FLUCK Sabrina 03 51.7867

47 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH LESURTEL Ambre 04 51.7778

48 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE ARRAMBIDE Eléa 02 51.4533

49 MORGES NATATION HAMMI Leila 01 51.3067

50 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE DELIEUTRAZ Justine 02 51.2311

Results J3 SIM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls FigureResults 26.02.2013 18:00 1
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LAUSANNE NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

LAUSANNE NATATION
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
MORGES NATATION
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
MORGES NATATION
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SC FLOS BUCHS

MORGES NATATION
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
MORGES NATATION
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LAUSANNE NATATION
MORGES NATATION
LAUSANNE NATATION
MORGES NATATION

DNS AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
DNS LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Results J3 SIM Figures 23_24Feb13.xls FigureResults 26.02.2013 18:00 2

Name

MOREL Oriane

HO Jing-wen

OTZ Evita

SCALA Dunya
COLOCCI Giada
CHEVALLEY Elodie
CRISTOFORI Morgana
MARXER Leila

GROSSENBACHER Tatjana

JUTZ Jessica
KEILBAR Anna

MAILLOT-RODRIGUEZ Xulia

RASMUSSEN Gaia
SCHEIWILLER Victoria
SEMON Alicia
TUSCHER Victoria
BARRAS Rachel
DIAPER Karine
PARATTE Aurélie
MASSON Maélle
STEFFEN Lena
MEYER Vanessa
ZILLOTTO Angela
SEMON Fanny
MIGLIACCIO llleana
FAGANELLO Lisa
KENDUZ Mélissa
BRINER Gabriela
SALAMIN Manon
KOHLER Lena
ALVAREZ Lia
BROCARD Evaélle
MAURHOFER Jeanne
MARALLA Gaia
GETAIN Sarah-maude
PELLERIN Solenn

DE LUCA Tania
NICOLAS Justine
PEAKMAN Niamh
CESARE Laura

RESULTS
Figures

24 FEB 2013

YB
01

02
01

02
01

01

04
03
03
04
03
04
04
03
02
02
02
02
03
01

03
03
03
03
01

02
02
02
03
02
03
02
01

02
02
02
01

04
03
01

100 %
51.2133
51.0044
51.0000
50.7111
50.6667
50.6444
50.5067
50.1422
50.0622
49.8756
49.7644
49.7511
49.5378
49.4978
49.3289
49.2889
49.1333
48.7911
48.5022
48.4711
48.3511
47.9956
47.8489
47.5467
47.4178
47.3822
47.2622
47.0400
46.8933
45.5200
45.3333
45.2889
44.5289
44.3556
44.3156
44.0089
43.4844
42.5911

0.0000

0.0000

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Start time 11:30
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Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern 24 FEB 2013 Start time 11:30
Referee luliano Laura DSV
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Jupp Emma ASGE Judge 1 Brennwald Nina LNz
Judge 2 Neuhaus Ruth WSB Judge 2 Tanner Sabrina SVB
Judge 3 Morger Susi LNz Judge 3 Martel Petra SCSO
Judge 4 Molinari Monica LUG Judge 4 El Difrawi Amina JNO
Judge 5 Rufer Claudia SCSO Judge 5 Lehmann Noemi PCB
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Jutz Deborah FLOS Judge 1 Belat Arlette PULL
Judge 2 Berenguer Delphine DSV Judge 2 Berendsen Carry LNz
Judge 3 Stettler Fabienne PCB Judge 3 Zufferey Martina FLOS
Judge 4 Imbert Jennifer JNO Judge 4 Seydoux Loyse JNO
Judge 5 Waiist Silvia SCDU Judge 5 Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya LUG
Figure 1 101 Bellet Leg Single 1.6
Figure 2 360 Walk Over Front 2.1
Figure 3 344 Neptunus 1.8
Figure 4 301 Barracuda 2.0 1.333
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
1 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX BERGONZI Clara 02 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.1 9.6000 61.2311
64 64 65 63 6.5 13.5100
64 60 6.1 64 63 11.2800
58 54 58 57 59 11.5333
2 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX CHOBAZ Vanessa 02 6.0 56 58 6.0 6.1 9.4933 60.7467
6.6 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.3 13.7200
62 6.0 63 6.3 64 11.2800
53 55 55 56 57 11.0667
3 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WEIBEL Alissa 01 61 64 63 6.1 59 9.8667 60.3067
61 62 6.1 6.1 58 12.8100
63 62 63 6.2 6.1 11.2200
59 55 56 55 59 11.3333
4 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO MAFFIOLI Kira 02 61 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 9.7600 59.8978
65 6.1 62 65 6.2 13.2300
6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 59 10.8000
54 51 55 58 58 11.1333
5  LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BACHTOLD Kim 03 56 57 6.0 62 59 9.3867 59.7600
63 64 59 6.2 63 13.1600
63 55 64 6.2 6.5 11.3400
54 56 50 54 58 10.9333
6  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN CRAZZOLARA Blanca 01 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 538 9.6000 58.7333
6.1 62 58 58 55 12.3900
58 58 6.0 6.3 6.3 10.8600
52 58 54 57 57 11.2000
7  LAUSANNE NATATION FAHRNI llona 02 50 51 51 55 56 8.3733 58.6933
64 65 64 6.2 55 13.3000
56 58 6.1 6.1 59 10.6800
57 6.0 53 58 6.0 11.6667
8  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH STEINER Anja 01 59 59 59 57 59 9.4400 58.5956
59 63 57 62 54 12.4600
62 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1 10.9800
52 57 55 55 56 11.0667
9 MORGES NATATION KAELIN Laetitia 01 60 6.0 55 56 56 9.1733 58.4933
62 6.2 57 6.0 6.1 12.8100
59 58 58 6.0 63 10.6200
52 56 54 6.0 59 11.2667
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Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern 24 FEB 2013 Start time 11:30
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
10 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER MELLO-HERITIER Paloma 01 59 57 59 59 6.2 9.4400 58.4000
58 54 55 6.0 55 11.7600
6.1 64 64 62 64 11.4000
56 57 56 56 56 11.2000
11 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE HUET Morgane 01 64 6.0 64 6.1 6.3 10.0267 58.2889
6.3 59 59 57 57 12.2500
58 57 58 58 59 10.4400
55 53 54 56 56 11.0000
12 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN BREAKSPEARE Kai 01 59 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.0 9.6533 57.9822
59 6.1 59 58 56 12.3200
59 60 62 6.2 6.1 10.9800
53 56 51 52 53 10.5333
13 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH LESURTEL Romane 02 57 6.2 6.1 58 538 9.4400 57.8489
58 58 53 55 57 11.9000
56 57 58 58 6.2 10.3800
6.0 59 56 58 538 11.6667
14 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ROTH Marigna 02 53 57 64 6.3 6.1 9.6533 57.3733
6.1 58 6.1 51 54 12.1100
6.1 6.0 59 55 6.1 10.8000
51 55 51 52 54 10.4667
15  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ZOLLINGER Tessa 02 58 55 58 55 53 8.9600 57.3689
6.2 57 58 6.1 57 12.3200
6.1 57 58 6.1 59 10.6800
53 59 54 54 58 11.0667
16 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE DARIO Mel 01 63 59 6.2 6.1 6.0 9.7600 57.3022
6.2 57 58 53 538 12.1100
61 61 62 6.0 65 11.0400
54 47 50 51 5.0 10.0667
17  DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER JEANMONOD Maélle 01 54 54 55 54 56 8.6933 57.2978
6.0 58 6.0 64 55 12.4600
57 59 57 49 53 10.0200
57 6.1 59 59 59 11.8000
18 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL MARAZZI Ornella 01 60 55 58 55 538 9.1200 57.2889
54 57 56 6.0 55 11.7600
6.3 59 6.0 57 538 10.6200
58 56 57 58 57 11.4667
19 LAUSANNE NATATION VARESIO Margaux 01 58 59 58 58 57 9.2800 57.2178
6.0 58 55 57 57 12.0400
6.3 6.0 6.1 56 6.0 10.8600
54 53 54 48 54 10.7333
20 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO ZINETTI Althea 01 62 56 63 62 6.2 9.9200 57.1733
6.0 56 55 57 54 11.7600
6.0 60 59 6.0 62 10.8000
49 54 53 45 54 10.4000
21 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX ALVAREZ-GUILLARION Jren. 01 52 6.0 56 56 5.6 8.9600 56.8756
56 56 58 59 6.0 12.1100
58 57 57 59 56 10.3200
55 58 57 56 56 11.2667
22 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN HELFER Anouk 01 57 59 59 59 59 9.4400 56.7689
58 56 58 59 57 12.1100
59 56 58 59 59 10.5600
52 55 50 52 53 10.4667
23 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO STANZANI Noemi 01 55 55 6.0 6.1 57 9.1733 56.2533
58 55 54 6.0 50 11.6900
56 57 57 57 57 10.2600
57 57 52 48 57 11.0667
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LAUSANNE NATATION

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

MORGES NATATION

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Name

PARATTE Julia

SLAGER Fredericke

VETTER Mahelet

SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babc

RUFER Anais-fabia

NICOLET Katarina

ENGELER Jil

STETTLER Aline

MOl Léa

VON BUREN Alisia

CAPLAIN Alice

NIPPEL Fabienne

BOLIS Leila

BATTAGLIA Giorgia

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

24 FEB 2013

YB J1 J2 J3 J4

02 6.2
6.0
5.5
4.7

5.6
5.5
6.0
5.0

54 55
56 5.1
58 5.7
57 538

01 6.0
5.8
5.5
5.4

5.3
5.4
5.8
5.4

5.6
5.5
5.7
5.5

5.6
5.2
5.8
5.7

02 5.6
6.0
5.6
5.4

5.5
5.9
5.5
5.3

5.2
5.7
5.7
5.3

5.2
5.6
5.7
5.4

01 6.0 6.2
6.0 56
6.1 5.9
53 53

6.0 6.1
57 5.8
57 5.6
54 5.5

03 5.2
5.3
5.5
5.4

5.9
5.4
5.5
5.5

5.4
5.5
5.4
5.3

5.6
5.5
5.2
5.6

02 56
5.5
5.7
4.7

5.8
5.5
5.6
4.8

6.2
5.4
5.8
4.9

6.3
5.6
5.7
4.5

02 56 6.0
58 5.1
57 55
48 438

5.7
5.3
5.5
5.0

5.7
5.4
5.8
5.0

03 55 57
59 53 52 55
51 56 56 5.0
53 5.1 51 5.1

6.0 6.0

01 5.2
56 5.2
54 53
57 541

55 53
5.4
5.4

5.0

5.2
5.7
5.3
5.6

02 5.7 6.1
53 5.2
5.0 5641
48 4.7

5.6
5.2
5.3
5.4

5.6
5.2
5.2
5.7

01 54
5.5
5.5
4.9

5.0
5.5
5.5
4.6

5.2
54 6.3
54 54
5.0 5.1

5.2

03 55
4.8
5.5
4.9

5.5
5.3
5.6
4.7

5.2
5.3
5.4
5.0

5.2
5.5
5.2
5.2

01 53 55
51 541
53 56
47 52

5.3
4.9
5.9
5.0

5.8
5.3
5.3
4.7

03 54
55 5.2
54 5.6
51 5.3

53 55
5.0
5.6

5.0

5.6
4.9
5.3
4.6
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J5

6.0
5.4
5.8
5.9

5.9
5.2
5.8
5.6

5.5
5.8
5.5
5.3

5.8
5.5
5.8
5.5

5.7
5.2
5.5
5.5

6.1
5.5
5.5
4.7

5.8
5.4
5.8
5.1

5.6
5.5
5.4
5.1

5.6
5.3
5.4
5.4

5.7
4.9
5.4
5.6

5.3
5.7
5.3
5.4

5.6
5.4
5.7
5.5

5.7
5.5
6.0
5.5

5.5
4.8
5.4
5.2

Pen Fig Pt

9.1200
11.5500
10.3800
11.0000

9.1200
11.2700
10.3800
11.0000

8.6400
12.1800
10.0800
10.6667

9.6533
11.9700

2 10.4400
10.8000

8.9067
11.3400
9.8400
10.9333

9.6533
11.5500
10.2000

9.4667

9.1733
11.2700
10.2000

9.8667

9.2267
11.4100
9.6600
10.2000

8.5333
11.4100
9.6600
10.7333

9.0667
10.9200
9.3600
10.5333

8.3733
11.6900
9.7800
10.0000

8.6400
11.2000
9.9000
10.0667

8.8000
10.8500
10.0800

9.9333

8.7467
10.5700
9.8400
10.2000

Start time 11:30
100 %
56.0667

55.6933

55.4222

55.1511

54.6933

54.4933

54.0133

53.9956

53.7822

53.1733

53.1244

53.0756

52.8844

52.4756
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

MORGES NATATION

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Name

CATALANO Kristina

SPADEA Angela

EGGENBERGER Dominique

TRINCIA Chiara

RUFER Anais

BABBUCCI Cecilia

BASTIAN Jasmine

BACHL Mara

FLUCK Sabrina

LESURTEL Ambre

ARRAMBIDE Eléa

HAMMI Leila

DELIEUTRAZ Justine

MOREL Oriane

DETAIL RESULTS
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02
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02
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01
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Figure

24 FEB 2013

J1

5.5
5.7
5.2
4.9

5.3
5.1
5.3
5.0

6.0
5.1
5.4
4.4

5.3
5.7
5.6
4.6

5.7
5.2
4.8
5.1

5.4
4.9
5.3
5.2

5.2
5.4
5.1
5.0

5.6
4.0
5.6
5.1

5.6
5.9
5.2
4.4

5.5
4.4
5.4
5.1

5.3
5.3
5.1
4.8

5.5
4.7
5.2
4.6

5.4
5.0
5.5
4.6

4.8
5.7
5.5
4.8

J2

5.6
5.3
5.6
4.8

5.5
5.3
5.4
4.9

5.3
5.5
5.2
5.0

5.5
5.5
5.0
4.6

6.2
5.3
4.8
4.4

5.2
5.0
5.4
4.5

5.0
5.4
5.2
5.3

5.6
4.8
5.0
5.2

5.6
5.1
5.5
4.4

5.2
5.3
5.5
5.0

5.4
5.6
5.2
5.6

5.2
5.3
5.3
4.9

5.6
5.1
5.4
4.5

5.1
5.0
5.7
4.9

J3

5.8
5.3
5.3
4.9

5.3
5.5
5.5
4.9

5.3
5.2
5.5
4.9

5.1
5.4
5.8
4.8

5.9
5.1
5.0
5.2

5.3
5.0
5.4
4.8

5.5
5.0
5.1
4.9

5.4
5.2
5.2
5.1

5.5
5.7
5.4
4.6

5.6
4.6
5.3
4.8

4.9
5.3
5.3
4.9

5.2
5.0
5.5
4.8

5.4
5.2
5.4
4.8

5.0
5.0
5.3
4.9

J4

5.5
5.4
5.2
5.0

5.5
5.2
5.3
4.7

5.7
5.2
5.6
4.5

5.3
5.5
5.6
4.3

5.6
5.4
4.6
5.1

5.4
5.2
4.9
5.2

5.3
5.0
4.7
5.0

5.4
5.3
5.1
5.1

5.3
5.3
5.2
4.5

5.6
5.1
5.3
5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.1
5.3
5.2
4.5

5.3
5.6
5.4
4.3

5.0
5.2
4.9
4.6

J5

5.3
5.2
5.2
5.0

5.5
5.3
5.6
4.9

5.4
5.5
5.4
5.0

5.6
5.5
5.6
4.3

5.4
5.2
5.1
5.2

5.6
5.3
5.5
5.3

5.4
5.4
5.2
5.3

5.6
4.8
5.6
5.1

5.6
5.2
5.5
4.5

5.4
5.4
5.1
4.9

5.0
5.5
5.3
4.8

5.4
5.3
5.6
4.9

5.2
5.2
5.4
4.9

5.3
5.3
5.6
4.8

Start time 11:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

8.8533
11.2000
9.4200
9.8667

52.4533

8.6933
11.0600
9.7200
9.8000

52.3644

8.7467
11.1300
9.7800
9.6000

52.3422

8.5867
11.5500
10.0800

9.0000

52.2889

9.1733
10.9900
8.7600
10.2667

52.2533

8.5867
10.6400
9.6600
10.1333

52.0267

8.4800
11.0600
9.2400
10.2000

51.9733

8.8533
10.3600
9.5400
10.2000

51.9378

8.9067
11.3400
9.6600
8.9333

51.7867

8.8000
10.5000
9.6000
9.9333

51.7778

8.1600
11.2700
9.3600
9.8000

51.4533

8.4267
10.9200
9.6000
9.5333

51.3067

8.5867
10.8500
9.7200
9.2667

51.2311

8.0533
10.8500
9.8400
9.6667

51.2133
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

LAUSANNE NATATION

LAUSANNE NATATION

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

LAUSANNE NATATION

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SC FLOS BUCHS

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Name

HO Jing-wen

OTZ Evita

SCALA Dunya

COLOCCI Giada

CHEVALLEY Elodie

CRISTOFORI Morgana

MARXER Leila

GROSSENBACHER Tatjana

JUTZ Jessica

KEILBAR Anna

MAILLOT-RODRIGUEZ Xulia

RASMUSSEN Gaia

SCHEIWILLER Victoria

SEMON Alicia
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Figure

24 FEB 2013

J1

5.2
5.2
5.4
4.6

5.2
5.0
4.9
4.9

4.7
5.0
5.0
5.0

4.8
5.1
5.4
5.0

5.1
5.7
5.2
4.9

5.2
5.7
5.3
4.0

4.8
4.9
5.2
4.3

5.2
5.3
4.9
4.5

5.1
5.0
5.4
4.3

5.0
5.3
5.4
4.9

4.6
5.2
5.3
4.4

5.0
4.9
4.6
5.2

5.1
4.9
5.2
3.3

5.8
5.0
4.9
4.4

J2

5.0
5.2
4.8
4.9

5.5
5.4
4.9
4.8

5.0
5.1
5.0
4.9

5.0
5.4
5.3
4.3

5.3
5.0
5.3
4.6

5.3
5.2
5.2
3.9

4.9
5.1
4.7
4.6

5.2
5.2
5.0
5.2

5.4
4.6
5.3
4.7

4.6
4.9
5.0
4.7

4.7
5.0
5.6
4.9

4.8
5.3
3.9
5.3

5.5
4.8
5.3
4.1

5.4
5.0
5.4
4.2

J3

5.3
5.2
5.5
4.8

5.7
5.0
5.1
5.0

5.0
5.1
5.2
4.7

5.2
5.1
5.2
4.9

5.0
5.0
5.5
4.8

5.0
5.2
5.6
4.5

4.6
5.3
5.3
4.9

5.4
5.1
5.2
4.5

5.1
5.1
5.4
4.9

4.8
5.4
5.4
4.8

5.0
5.1
5.3
4.9

5.2
4.8
4.6
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.4
4.4

5.4
4.9
5.3
4.4

J4

5.0
5.2
5.4
4.4

5.7
4.8
4.5
5.0

5.0
4.8
5.1
5.5

5.6
5.2
5.2
4.6

5.2
5.2
4.8
4.6

5.2
5.6
5.8
4.2

4.7
5.0
5.4
5.0

5.2
5.3
5.0
4.2

5.3
4.8
5.3
4.5

4.8
4.9
5.3
4.4

4.8
5.2
5.4
4.4

5.4
5.0
4.3
4.7

5.1
5.5
5.5
4.3

5.3
4.7
4.9
4.1

J5

5.2
5.1
5.4
4.7

5.4
5.3
4.9
4.9

4.9
5.3
5.2
5.5

5.3
5.0
5.1
4.8

5.3
5.3
5.3
4.5

5.4
5.4
5.6
4.2

5.1
5.5
5.3
5.0

5.5
5.1
5.0
4.8

5.2
5.0
5.5
4.4

5.2
5.3
4.8
4.3

4.9
5.1
5.5
4.2

5.2
5.4
4.6
5.0

4.9
5.3
5.5
4.5

5.7
5.0
5.3
3.9

Start time 11:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

8.2133
10.9200
9.7200
9.4000

51.0044

8.8533
10.7100
8.8200
9.8667

51.0000

7.9467
10.6400
9.1800
10.2667

50.7111

8.2667
10.7800
9.4200
9.5333

50.6667

8.3200
10.8500
9.4800
9.3333

50.6444

8.3733
11.3400
9.9000
8.2667

50.5067

7.6800
10.7800
9.4800
9.6667

50.1422

8.4267
10.9200
9.0000
9.2000

50.0622

8.3200
10.3600
9.6600
9.0667

49.8756

7.7867
10.8500
9.4200
9.2667

49.7644

7.6800
10.7800
9.7200
9.1333

49.7511

8.2133
10.6400
8.1000
10.2000

49.5378

8.1600
10.7100
9.7200
8.5333

49.4978

8.8000
10.4300
9.3000
8.4667

49.3289
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

MORGES NATATION

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

MORGES NATATION

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

MORGES NATATION

DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

MORGES NATATION

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Name

TUSCHER Victoria

BARRAS Rachel

DIAPER Karine

PARATTE Aurélie

MASSON Maélle

STEFFEN Lena

MEYER Vanessa

ZILLOTTO Angela

SEMON Fanny

MIGLIACCIO llleana

FAGANELLO Lisa

KENDUZ Mélissa

BRINER Gabriela

SALAMIN Manon
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Figure

24 FEB 2013

J1

5.3
4.9
4.9
4.4

5.3
4.8
5.0
4.2

5.0
5.4
5.0
5.0

4.7
4.9
4.9
4.8

5.6
4.9
5.5
3.9

4.8
4.6
4.9
4.7

5.2
4.7
5.1
5.1

5.3
4.1
5.0
5.2

4.8
4.5
4.5
4.0

5.1
4.4
4.5
4.8

4.6
5.3
4.8
4.7

4.6
4.7
4.5
4.9

5.1
4.6
4.8
4.7

5.2
4.0
4.8
4.7

J2

5.4
5.5
4.8
4.3

5.3
5.2
5.0
3.8

5.3
5.0
4.9
4.5

5.4
4.8
5.2
4.4

5.4
5.0
5.2
4.0

4.6
4.8
5.0
5.1

4.6
4.8
5.2
4.4

5.4
4.3
5.0
4.6

5.0
5.0
4.9
4.6

5.2
4.6
4.3
4.8

5.3
5.0
4.9
4.7

4.5
4.8
4.5
4.7

5.5
4.6
4.3
4.4

5.0
4.8
4.7
4.3

J3

5.2
4.8
5.2
5.1

5.4
5.3
5.1
4.2

5.0
5.1
4.8
4.5

4.8
5.0
5.0
4.8

5.3
4.9
5.0
4.1

4.8
5.4
5.0
4.7

5.1
4.5
4.8
4.6

5.4
4.8
5.1
4.6

5.0
4.5
4.8
4.6

4.7
4.8
4.7
4.8

4.7
4.9
5.1
4.6

4.7
4.9
4.8
5.0

5.2
5.1
4.6
4.3

5.0
4.2
5.0
4.7

J4

5.3
4.7
4.8
4.8

5.3
5.2
5.3
4.0

4.8
5.3
4.6
4.2

5.0
5.0
5.2
4.4

5.0
5.2
5.3
3.9

4.7
5.3
5.1
4.4

5.3
4.8
4.5
4.2

5.3
4.5
4.8
4.6

5.0
5.1
4.7
5.0

4.6
5.1
5.0
4.3

4.7
4.9
4.7
4.2

4.6
4.9
4.3
4.7

5.2
4.9
4.1
4.0

4.9
4.4
4.9
4.4

J5

5.5
4.7
5.0
5.1

5.6
5.5
4.9
4.3

5.2
5.2
4.8
4.3

5.0
4.8
4.5
4.5

5.5
4.5
5.2
4.0

4.7
4.8
5.2
4.3

5.0
5.2
4.7
4.6

5.5
4.2
5.0
4.4

5.1
4.7
4.7
4.6

4.7
5.5
4.6
4.5

4.6
5.0
4.4
4.2

4.7
5.0
4.9
4.5

5.4
5.3
4.6
4.1

5.2
4.7
5.1
4.3

Start time 11:30

Pen FigPt 100 %

8.5333
10.0800
8.8200
9.5333

49.2889

8.5333
10.9900
9.0600
8.2667

49.1333

8.1067
10.9200
8.7000
8.8667

48.7911

7.8933
10.2900
9.0600
9.1333

48.5022

8.6400
10.3600
9.4200
7.9333

48.4711

7.5733
10.4300
9.0600
9.2000

48.3511

8.1600
10.0100
8.7600
9.0667

47.9956

8.5867
9.1000
9.0000
9.2000

47.8489

8.0000
9.9400
8.5200
9.2000

47.5467

7.7333
10.1500
8.2800
9.4000

47.4178

7.4667
10.4300
8.6400
9.0000

47.3822

7.4133
10.2200
8.2800
9.5333

47.2622

8.4267
10.2200
8.1000
8.5333

47.0400

8.1067
9.3100
8.8200
8.9333

46.8933
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Hallenbad Hirschengraben, Bern

Rank Nation / Club

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

LAUSANNE NATATION

MORGES NATATION

LAUSANNE NATATION

MORGES NATATION

Schweizer Jugendmeisterschaften Pflicht Qualifikation Kat. J3

Name

KOHLER Lena

ALVAREZ Lia

BROCARD Evaélle

MAURHOFER Jeanne

MARALLA Gaia

GETAIN Sarah-maude

PELLERIN Solenn

DE LUCA Tania

NICOLAS Justine
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Figure

24 FEB 2013
Ji J2 J3

49 5.0 49
41 45 40
47 53 438
47 42 39

54 49 52
48 44 44
47 48 4.7
35 38 37

55 49 5.1
46 4.7 42
45 41 45
46 45 47

48 49 47
37 43 45
42 4.0 44
45 39 43

49 45 438
45 42 45
46 42 47
43 41 45

50 5.0 438
52 5.0 51
47 46 4.9
35 45 42

47 49 49
45 43 47
41 3.7 45
39 42 36

50 48 5.0
40 42 43
46 46 4.9
3.4 3.7 39

46 49 47
35 43 43
40 42 43
37 35 35

J4

5.0
4.2
4.7
4.3

5.3
46
4.4
3.7

5.1
4.4
4.2
4.0

4.8
4.7
4.5
4.5

4.7
4.2
4.2
4.3

4.8
5.4
4.7
3.8

4.8
4.3
4.2
4.6

5.2
4.7
4.4
3.5

4.8
5.2
4.3
4.0

J5

5.0
4.8
5.0
4.3

5.4
4.8
4.7
3.7

4.9
4.4
4.3
3.9

4.8
4.3
4.2
4.5

4.7
4.8
4.4
4.2

4.9
4.8
4.8
3.5

4.8
4.6
4.3
4.4

4.9
4.7
4.1
3.7

5.1
4.7
4.2
3.8

Pen Fig Pt

7.9467
8.9600
8.7000
8.5333

8.4800
9.6600
8.4600
7.4000

8.0533
9.3800
7.8000
8.7333

7.6800
9.1700
7.6800
8.8667

7.5733
9.2400
7.9200
8.5333

7.8400
10.7100
8.5200

2 7.6667

7.7333
9.3800
7.5600
8.3333

7.9467
9.2400
8.1600
7.2667

7.6800
9.3100
7.6200
7.3333

Start time 11:30
100 %
45.5200

45.3333

45.2889

44.5289

44.3556

44.3156

44.0089

43.4844

42.5911
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